TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM825659

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LFG Payments, Inc.		01/09/2023	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Keeta, Inc.	
Street Address:	730 Arizona Ave	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Santa Monica	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90401	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	97555144	KEETA
Serial Number:	97790186	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6462005227

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 888-307-6807

maulin.shah@envisionip.com Email:

Maulin V. Shah **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 1345 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: 2nd Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10105

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Maulin V. Shah
SIGNATURE:	/Maulin V. Shah/
DATE SIGNED:	07/20/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=Keeta Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008138 FRAME: 0875

900787309

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LFG PAYMENTS, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "KEETA, INC. " ON THE NINTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2023, AT 6:37 O'CLOCK P.M.



6662016 8320 SR# 20230156066

Date:

079835833

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml



Authentication: 202507622

Date: 01-17-23

TRADEMARK

REEL: 008138 FRAME: 0876

RECORDED: 07/20/2023